
Techno India Group Public School ,Ariadaha 
                                                   Notice For Classes –  P.G   ,NURSERY,   KG,  I  &  II                                                    Dated:12.9.19 

Dear Parents,                                                                                                                                                             

 There will be some changes during HalfYearly Exam in our school – Kindly follow the schedule given below : 

 

 

 

Date Day Details 
16.9.19 Monday  No School 

17.9.19 Tuesday No School 

18.9.19 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja                 No School 

19.9.19 Thursday Normal School 

20.9.19 Friday No School 

23.9.19 Monday No School 

24.9.19 Tuesday Normal School 

25.9.19 Wednesday No School 

26.9.19 Thursday Normal School 

27.9.19 Friday No School 

30.9.19 Monday Normal School 

1.10.19 Tuesday Normal School + Sharod Utsav Celebration                                  
( Detailed notice for Sharod Utsav will be given later on). 

2.10.19 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti                    No School 

3.10.19 Thursday Puja Vacation Begins 

15.10.19 Tuesday School Reopens 
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